
Wed 2nd Oct, NON Uniform Day

Mon 4th Nov, School REOPENS
Wed 6th Nov, NON Uniform Day
Mon 11th - Fri 15th Nov, Frienship Week 

Fri 6th Dec, Christmas Breakfast 
Wed 4th Dec, NON Uniform Day

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 5

Fri 13th Dec, Christmas Concert

Thurs 3rd Oct, Sponsored Walk
Mon 28th. Tues 29th, Wed 30th, Thurs 31 Oct,

Mon 3rd Feb, Bank Holiday - School is Closed
Wed 5th Feb, NON Uniform Day

Mon 24th Feb, School REOPENS

Wed 2nd Apr,  NON Uniform DayWed 4th Sept, NON Uniform Day

Easter  Holidays Begin .....
Mon 28th Apr, School REOPENS

Mon 5th May, Bank Holiday - School is Closed
Wed 7th May,  NON Uniform Day

Wed 4th June,  NON Uniform Day

Notes
Wishing you all a lovely Summer!
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Thurs 29th Aug, First Day 

Mid-Term Break  

Fri 1st Nov, Mid-Term Break

Fri 20th Dec, School Closes at 11:40 am
Christmas Holidays Begin .....

Mon 6th Jan, School REOPENS 

Fri 7th Feb, Grandparents Day 
Mon 17th to Fri 21st Feb, Mid-Term Break 

Mon 3rd  to Fri 7th Mar, World Book Week 
Wed 5th Mar,  NON Uniform Day
Wed 10th to Fri 14th March,  Sechtaine na Gaeilge
Mon 17th Mar,  St Patrick’s Day - School is Closed

Fri 11th Apr,  Easter Bonnet Competition
Fri 11th Apr,  School Closes at 11:40 am

Wed 28th May, School OPEN DAY 

Mon 2nd June, Bank Holiday - School is Closed

Mon 9th to Fri 13th June,  Active Schools Week

Mon 12th to Fri 16th May, National Bike Week

Wed 25th  2nd Class Graduation
Fri 27th June,  School Closes at 11:40 am

St Kevin’s Junior National School

Fri 30th May, School is Closed

Mon 12th to Fri 16th May, 2nd Class Testing
Mon 19th to Fri 23rd May, 1st Class Testing


